
Preliminary Bronze  Petplan Equine Area Festival 2017

Area Festival Venue Judges E Ian Brown

Test Preliminary 19 (2008) C Jayne Wilson

Class INDOOR M Bev Keen

720.00

No Time Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg E mk H% C mk C% M mk M% Total % Cols Place

17 10:15 Gail Mawhinney 1711706 Coolio Ll 1732608 158.5 66.04 167.0 69.58 176.5 73.54 502.0 69.72 215.0 1st

16 10:07 Amy Wray 1411473 Sara 1635368 162.5 67.71 168.5 70.21 171.0 71.25 502.0 69.72 210.0 2nd

125 13:37 Emma Tytherleigh 1712201 The Orient Express 1733446 162.0 67.50 165.5 68.96 173.5 72.29 501.0 69.58 212.0 3rd

34 13:15 Michelle Hulme 1018464A Springfield Sir Galahad 1634960 162.5 67.71 172.0 71.67 161.0 67.08 495.5 68.82 208.0 4th

2 8:07 Amy Ross 1610537 San Floriana 1630427 160.5 66.88 175.5 73.13 157.0 65.42 493.0 68.47 209.0 5th

35 13:22 Suzanne Berzins 401505 Thornwick Campion 1732093 160.5 66.88 170.5 71.04 161.5 67.29 492.5 68.40 206.0 6th

21 11:07 Helen Westcott 1510371 Monkton Vale 1530415 163.0 67.92 158.0 65.83 170.5 71.04 491.5 68.26 206.0 7th

32 13:00 Catherine Marshall 1410174 Runestone 1430548 168.0 70.00 161.0 67.08 158.5 66.04 487.5 67.71 206.0 8th

39 14:22 Victoria  Smith 1712187 Bronheulog Royal Saphire 1733513 161.5 67.29 162.0 67.50 163.0 67.92 486.5 67.57 203.0 9th

4 8:22 Lestryne Wheldon 1411429 Oscar Ix 1432082 161.0 67.08 168.0 70.00 157.0 65.42 486.0 67.50 202.0 10th

37 14:07 Vicki Shanks 1611732 Mr Warrior 1632802 168.0 70.00 160.5 66.88 156.5 65.21 485.0 67.36 203.0

23 11:22 Janice Bates 1610465 Barron Top Charlie 1631923 158.0 65.83 159.0 66.25 167.5 69.79 484.5 67.29 203.0

36 14:00 Tracy Thirlwall 1711866 Tapaidh Frankie 1732917 159.5 66.46 161.5 67.29 160.5 66.88 481.5 66.88 201.0

33 13:07 Lesley Dexter 400465 Fortunate Isle 1732807 154.5 64.38 166.5 69.38 158.0 65.83 479.0 66.53 202.0

29 12:07 Lesley Robinson 1611876 Chapel Street Silver 1632983 153.5 63.96 161.5 67.29 162.5 67.71 477.5 66.32 203.0

24 11:30 Jessica Stockdale 1512954 Top Gun Tully 1534653 159.5 66.46 163.0 67.92 154.5 64.38 477.0 66.25 198.0

19 10:30 Georgina  Evison 1410747 Zidanes Fullcry 1634210 157.0 65.42 155.5 64.79 162.5 67.71 475.0 65.97 202.0

42 14:45 Caroline Howard 1711604 Robe Kilshanagh Diamond 1732453 161.5 67.29 159.0 66.25 154.0 64.17 474.5 65.90 197.0

27 11:52 Katy Smith 381500 Faerie Star Summer 1532088 162.0 67.50 154.0 64.17 156.0 65.00 472.0 65.56 196.0

40 14:30 Nicki Raybould 1410796 Glebe Juliet 1432757 157 65.42 153.0 63.75 158.5 66.04 468.5 65.07 194.0

18 10:22 Gemma Thorpe 1511238 The Back Saker 1536060 154.5 64.38 153.0 63.75 158.0 65.83 465.5 64.65 198.0

1 8:00 Jane Strickland 1612335 Paddington Ix 1633997 161.5 67.29 159.0 66.25 145.0 60.42 465.5 64.65 194.0

7 8:45 Lucy Rook 1510370 Finnegan Cruises 1532524 154.5 64.38 159.5 66.46 146.0 60.83 460.0 63.89 196.0

5 8:30 Linda Ward 159956 Manzanilla Xc11 1530187 146.0 60.83 155.5 64.79 147.0 61.25 448.5 62.29 192.0

26 11:45 Kasia Dixon 1612788 Sammy Ii 1634470 150.5 62.71 144.0 60.00 154.0 64.17 448.5 62.29 192.0

5 13:30 Linda Ward 159956 Manzanilla Xc11 1530187 146.0 60.83 155.5 64.79 147.0 61.25 448.5 62.29 192.0

10 9:07 Vicky Wood 1710744 Viewbawn Diamond 1731151 148.0 61.67 152.0 63.33 148.5 61.88 448.5 62.29 189.0

31 12:52 Anne Allatt 1411297 Moyenne Corniche 1431845 152 63.33 147.0 61.25 149.5 62.29 448.5 62.29 187.0

25 11:37 Jordanna Bray 1711744 Enzo V 1730348 146.5 61.04 148.5 61.88 152.5 63.54 447.5 62.15 192.0

38 14:15 Ruth Stone 1029545 Majestic Lord 1630920 148.0 61.67 153.0 63.75 145.0 60.42 446.0 61.94 194.0

SUNDAY  20th AUGUST

Collectives must be given for all scores over 60%



28 12:00 Kerry Browning 402056 Jubilee Games 1630539 148.0 61.67 149.5 62.29 148.0 61.67 445.5 61.88 188.0

8 8:52 Andy Hoyle 164511 Christian 60712 150.0 62.50 147.5 61.46 145.5 60.63 443.0 61.53 186.0

13 9:45 Crystal Chapman-Smith 1414556 The Duke Iii 1433587 145.0 60.42 138.0 57.50 149.0 62.08 432.0 60.00 181.0

41 14:37 Virginia Robinson 379042 So Classic 1634552 147 61.25 140.5 58.54 143.0 59.58 430.5 59.79 189.0

14 9:52 Deb  Coleman 1612410 Foxholm Bobbie Dazzler 1633941 141.5 58.96 135.0 56.25 151.5 63.13 428.0 59.44 182.0

22 11:15 Janette Young 1612134 Hello Mac 1633940 127.5 53.13 121.5 50.63 139.0 57.92 388.0 53.89 170.0

6 8:37 Lisa Sinclair 1612153 Jitterbug Boogie 1633604 ns ns ns ns ns ns 0.0 0.00 0.0

12 9:37 Claire Aitken 1612222 Milligans Mickey Finn 1531965 ret ret ret ret ret ret 0.0 0.00 0.0

15 10:00 Emily Constable 1414981 Moor Than Handsome 1730200 ns ns ns ns ns ns 0.0 0.00 0.0

20 10:37 Gill Collinson 400350 Caesar 1631748 wd wd wd wd wd wd 0.0 0.00 0.0

Preliminary Silver Petplan Equine Area Festival 2017

Area Festival Venue Judges E Eva Trotter

Test Preliminary 19 (2008) C Pippa Hahn

Class INDOOR M Helen Copeland

720.00

No Time Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg E mk H% C mk C% M mk M% Total % Cols Place

64 18:45 Hilary Janion 98310 Equitrek Atom 1634359 164.0 68.33 166.5 69.38 174.5 72.71 505.0 70.14 212.0 1st

63 18:37 Annie Dunster 1612740 Octavia 1634415 162.5 67.71 168.0 70.00 170.0 70.83 500.5 69.51 208.0 2nd

47 16:07 Soshana  Mcknight-Hill 319007 Crested Lad 1631126 164.0 68.33 155.0 64.58 163.0 67.92 482.0 66.94 199.0 3rd

42 15:30 Alison  Ball 1611555 Curti 1632541 165.0 68.75 155.0 64.58 161.0 67.08 481.0 66.81 201.0 4th

65 18:52 Sheila  Strickland 1710867 Kerry Blue 11 38850 157.0 65.42 159.0 66.25 164.5 68.54 480.5 66.74 203.0 5th

61 18:22 Nicky Butters 159867 Cor Blimey 1635093 156.5 65.21 157.0 65.42 160.5 66.88 474.0 65.83 198.0 6th

59 18:07 Louise Tinson 95559 Master Monochrome 1630626 151.5 63.13 153.5 63.96 163.5 68.13 468.5 65.07 197.0 7th

48 16:15 Toni Tait 292699 Just Joe 55843 155.0 64.58 150.0 62.50 163.0 67.92 468.0 65.00 197.0 8th

51 16:37 Claire Hope 350168 Witchcraft 1433715 155.5 64.79 151.0 62.92 161.5 67.29 468.0 65.00 195.0 9th

62 18:30 Sarah Taylor 253383 Kaybrook Don Juan 59805 153.5 63.96 149.5 62.29 159.5 66.46 462.5 64.24 195.0 10th

54 17:30 Jane Mansi 1414144 Jemoon Playboy 1432473 160.0 66.67 146.5 61.04 156.0 65.00 462.5 64.24 194.0

66 19:00 Lois Barnes 403089 Tex 1533624 155 64.58 144.5 60.21 161.5 67.29 461.0 64.03 192

50 16:30 Cheryl  Curphey 104370 Primitive Viking 1634329 153.0 63.75 152.5 63.54 152.5 63.54 458.0 63.61 193.0

43 15:37 Cat Dalton 1611890 Skelton Max 1633960 151.5 63.13 148.0 61.67 154.5 64.38 454.0 63.06 192.0

56 17:45 Katrina Dowsland 1410273 Lucky B 1410273 151.0 62.92 150.0 62.50 147.5 61.46 448.5 62.29 185.0

55 17:37 Jocelyn Studdart 325171 Rubinell 48926 151.5 63.13 147.5 61.46 143.5 59.79 442.5 61.46 186.0

46 16:00 Sallie Warters 1410872 Tricky Dicky 1635119 151.0 62.92 143.5 59.79 148.0 61.67 442.5 61.46 186.0

60 18:15 Luise Coates 1511136 Little Man Noah 1531455 152.5 63.54 142.0 59.17 146.0 60.83 440.5 61.18 183.0

52 16:45 Grace Russell-Clamp 1710400 Ballydoon Baron 1730612 150.0 62.50 134.0 55.83 151.5 63.13 435.5 60.49 184.0

SUNDAY  20th AUGUST

Collectives must be given for all scores over 60%



58 18:00 Lis Stevenson 193470 Strinesdale Brave Heart 1631019 147.5 61.46 143.0 59.58 143.0 59.58 433.5 60.21 180.0

44 15:45 Eleanor Sands 307505 Master Fitz 1432488 149.0 62.08 138.5 57.71 142.0 59.17 429.5 59.65 178.0

57 17:52 Laura Pursglove 282448 Classy Mell 1731041 148.5 61.88 143.0 59.58 137.0 57.08 428.5 59.51 183.0

45 15:52 Georgina Moulton 1610265 Mars Rock 1630402 147.5 61.46 137.0 57.08 144.0 60.00 428.5 59.51 182.0

49 16:22 Anneli Ferrier 201022 Optimistic 1433649 146.0 60.83 136.0 56.67 138.0 57.50 420.0 58.33 179.0

Preliminary U18 Petplan Equine Area Festival 2017

Area Festival Venue Judges E Sue Dent

Test Preliminary 19 (2008) 4.0 Pippa Hahn

Class OUTDOOR M Liz Tate

720.00

No Time Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg E mk H% C mk C% M mk M% Total % Cols Place

83 10:30 Olivia Walker 1613044 Qeg Lux 60393 172.0 71.67 160.0 66.67 163.5 68.13 495.5 68.82 205.0 1st

85 10:45 Suzannah  Offley 1730793 Cliffhollins Mystry 159.0 66.25 167.0 69.58 168.0 70.00 494.0 68.61 204.0 2nd

79 10:00 Matilda  Machin 123456 Blakts Lester 55380 163.0 67.92 162.5 67.71 163.5 68.13 489.0 67.92 203.0 3rd

72 8:37 Megan Harrison 1710542 Templedruid Hapsburg 1731942 161.0 67.08 165.0 68.75 161.0 67.08 487.0 67.64 201.0 4th

67 8:00 Imogen  Collinson 1511139 Miss Ethelburg 1531456 162.0 67.50 157.5 65.63 166.0 69.17 485.5 67.43 203.0 5th

76 9:07 Lily Crisp 1612474 Mr Mcgonagall 1634345 158.5 66.04 158.5 66.04 163.5 68.13 480.5 66.74 199.0 6th

78 9:52 Imogen  Collinson 1511139 Bankview Showgirl 1631910 158.5 66.04 163.0 67.92 158.5 66.04 480.0 66.67 199.0 7th

84 10:37 Freya Cox 1610898 Easdon Greybird 1534723A 154.0 64.17 153.5 63.96 158.5 66.04 466.0 64.72 196.0 8th

73 8:45 Ellie Hamilton 1711101 Twynmelyn Aderyn Du 1634502 156.0 65.00 156.0 65.00 152.0 63.33 464.0 64.44 192.0 9th

80 10:07 Beth Harrison 1710536 Gigman Lockie Leonard 1731941 154.0 64.17 148.0 61.67 160.5 66.88 462.5 64.24 191.0 10th

70 8:22 Chloe Kate Dring 1710546 Lola Pistola 1631547 149.5 62.29 150.5 62.71 157.5 65.63 457.5 63.54 192.0

77 9:45 Anna Harris 401881 Milebush Santiago 1733104 151.5 63.13 149.5 62.29 154.0 64.17 455.0 63.19 192.0

74 8:52 Emily Inglis 1710321 Gucci V 1731054 153.5 63.96 149.5 62.29 150.0 62.50 453.0 62.92 189.0

68 8:07 Abbie Berry 1710775 Crosspoint Chance 1731202 152.0 63.33 148.0 61.67 151.0 62.92 451.0 62.64 191.0

82 10:22 Tilly Grace Pilkington 400677 Ryedale Chloe 1632063 146.5 61.04 136.5 56.88 147.0 61.25 430.0 59.72 185.0

75 9:00 Leigha Ashworth 1512222 Logs Master Amigo 1634680 ns ns ns ns ns ns 0.0 0.00 0.0

81 10:15 Phillipa Sinclair 402831 Milestones Mr Baggins 1634267 ns ns ns ns ns ns 0.0 0.00 0.0

Novice Bronze Petplan Equine Area Festival 2017

Area Festival Venue Judges E Claire Dryden

Test Novice 23 (2012) C Steph Cooper

Class OUTDOOR M Peta Ackerley

720.00

SUNDAY  20th AUGUST

Collectives must be given for all scores over 60%

SUNDAY  20th AUGUST

Collectives must be given for all scores over 60%



No Time Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg E mk H% C mk C% M mk M% Total % Cols Place

42 17:30 Alison   Ball 1611555 Curti 1632541 166.0 69.17 166.5 69.38 163.5 68.13 496.0 68.89 125.5 1st

47 18:07 Soshana  Mcknight-Hill 319007 Crested Lad 1631126 156.5 65.21 166.0 69.17 165.5 68.96 488.0 67.78 123.0 2nd

109 16:07 Beth O''Driscoll 1414558 Freelance 1433137 160.0 66.67 157.5 65.63 164.0 68.33 481.5 66.88 120.0 3rd

104 15:15 Miss Jessica  Whitfield 1612897 Abraham 1634665 163.0 67.92 157.0 65.42 158.5 66.04 478.5 66.46 120.0 4th

117 18:30 Holly Brown 1710393 Townend Stardust 1530711 155.5 64.79 160.5 66.88 160.5 66.88 476.5 66.18 121.0 5th

106 15:45 Amy Reynolds 337242 Terimonsalata 1534844 153.5 63.96 162.5 67.71 160.0 66.67 476.0 66.11 120.5 6th

116 18:22 Hilary Janion 98310 Equitrek Atom 1634359 152.5 63.54 165.5 68.96 158.0 65.83 476.0 66.11 119.5 7th

124 19:37 Rachael Liddle 261181 Orions Wish 1432491 161.5 67.29 155.0 64.58 158.5 66.04 475.0 65.97 118.5 8th

101 14:52 Alison Burden-Blake 1612688 Bonnita Rass 56222 156.0 65.00 162.0 67.50 151.5 63.13 469.5 65.21 119.5 9th

114 16:45 Donna Fitzgerald 1612560 Castlelawn Diva 1634110 152.5 63.54 161.5 67.29 155.5 64.79 469.5 65.21 116.5 10th

119 19:00 Joanne Meegan 256358 Cardinal Gunnar 41269 157.5 65.63 155.5 64.79 156.5 65.21 469.5 65.21 117.5

33 14:30 Lesley Dexter 400465 Fortunate Isle 1732807 156.5 65.21 156.5 65.21 156.0 65.00 469.0 65.14 118.0

34 14:37 Michelle  Hulme 1018464 Springfield Sir Galahad 1634960 154.5 64.38 158.5 66.04 154.5 64.38 467.5 64.93 118.0

122 19:22 Kathryn Ayre 1610989 Lola Pistola 1631547 153.5 63.96 156.5 65.21 157.0 65.42 467.0 64.86 117.0

100 14:07 Alexia Masters 402016 Dante Xiii 1432941 151.5 63.13 156.5 65.21 157.5 65.63 465.5 64.65 115.5

120 19:07 Kath Metcalfe 133140 Bibi''s Bambina 1634372 155.0 64.58 157.0 65.42 152.0 63.33 464.0 64.44 117.0

108 16:00 Becky Stead 1613191 First Term 1635144 152.0 63.33 151.0 62.92 160.0 66.67 463.0 64.31 119.0

121 19:15 Katherine  James 1611955 Robin Iii 1633199 155.5 64.79 152.5 63.54 153.5 63.96 461.5 64.10 117.5

112 16:30 Christina  Crowley 38638 Lugardis 3863812174 154.0 64.17 153.5 63.96 153.5 63.96 461.0 64.03 116.0

107 15:52 Anne Roberts 1611168 Rancar Fernando 1631785 154.0 64.17 154.5 64.38 151.0 62.92 459.5 63.82 115.0

102 15:00 Amanda Kenny 329657 Scarlet Brown 49385 152.5 63.54 155.5 64.79 150.0 62.50 458.0 63.61 115.5

43 17:37 Cat Dalton 1611890 Skelton Max 1633960 149.5 62.29 152.5 63.54 154.0 64.17 456.0 63.33 115.0

110 16:15 Christina Jones 402035 Bow Mount Cinders 1633480 149.5 62.29 154.5 64.38 149.5 62.29 453.5 62.99 113.0

32 14:22 Catherine Marshall 1410174 Runestone 1430548 148.0 61.67 157.0 65.42 148.0 61.67 453.0 62.92 113.5

45 17:52 Georgina Moulton 1610265 Mars Rock 1630402 152.5 63.54 147.0 61.25 153.0 63.75 452.5 62.85 112.0

46 18:00 Sallie Warters 1410872 Tricky Dicky 1635119 147.0 61.25 153.5 63.96 150.0 62.50 450.5 62.57 115.0

94 17:22 Oliver Bates 402911 Grays Gamberro 1531687 152.0 63.33 147.0 61.25 151.0 62.92 450.0 62.50 113.5

48 18:15 Toni Tait 292699 Nodservatory 1430193 147.0 61.25 149.5 62.29 153.5 63.96 450.0 62.50 115.5

44 17:45 Eleanor Sands 307505 Master Fitz 1432488 150.0 62.50 150.5 62.71 148.0 61.67 448.5 62.29 113.5

99 14:00 Natalie Collier 1612237 Capucinno Rass 1731844 148.5 61.88 152.0 63.33 147.5 61.46 448.0 62.22 114.5

35 14:45 Suzanne Berzins 401505 Thornwick Campion 1732093 147.0 61.25 149.0 62.08 149.5 62.29 445.5 61.88 112.5

118 18:37 Wendy  Bulmer 119164 C''Est Si Bon 1432653 147.5 61.46 146.0 60.83 151.5 63.13 445.0 61.81 111.5

113 16:37 Diane Simon 1414117 Vive La Vie''s Quarella 1433125 146.0 60.83 145.0 60.42 149.5 62.29 440.5 61.18 111.5

123 19:30 Kathryn Rollinson 401786 Tower Harry 58395 142.0 59.17 145.5 60.63 145.5 60.63 433.0 60.14 109.0

31 14:15 Anne Allatt 1411297 Moyenne Corniche 1431845 148.0 61.67 140.0 58.33 138.5 57.71 426.5 59.24 109.0

111 16:22 Claire Poddington 1610210 Finnegans Hogmaneigh 1630321 136.0 56.67 142.5 59.38 135.5 56.46 414.0 57.50 105.5



103 15:07 Amy Mayor 1411399 Aussie Rules 1432649 wd wd wd wd wd wd 0.0 0.00 0.0


